OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICACY (LM/W) 95 - 103
WATTS (W) 37 COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 2 700, 3 000, 3 500, 4 000
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 3 467 - 3 800 CRI 80+
LED source
Efficient Chip-on-Board (CoB)
Technology with an 80+ CRI,
neutral white color respecting

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
H241-L
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are
subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
H241 L A1
SERIES LAMP TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE
(LM)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K) OPTIONS
H241 L - LED A1 2 -
8 -
120-277
347
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
AC -
CC 1 -
U347 -
PM-075 -
DIM1 -
CLR -
LD -
HCRI -
L6 -
L10 -
AVIATION SUSPENSION CABLE (6')
COILED POWER CORD (277 V MAX)
MALE 347V TWIST LOCK PLUG
PENDANT MOUNT 3/4" NPT
0-10 V EXTERNAL DIMMING WIRES READY TO CONNECT
CLEAR REFLECTOR
ACRYLIC DOME LENS
HIGH CRI 90+
6' CABLE LENGTH (WHITE)
10' CABLE LENGTH (WHITE)
1 AC option must also be selected when choosing this option.
DIMENSIONS
14.6"
6.5"
9.5"
8.5"
2"
20.1"
2.6"
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
2 700 K 3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY